FOPPA

SAFETY FIRST.

Beschreibung

Produkt-Datenblatt

Schutzdeckel-Ersatzset

SKU: N/A
ab CHF 75.00

Schutzdeckel-Set als Ersatzteil verfligbar zu diversen SIBOX Typen.

Technische Daten:

Material: Edelstahl

SKU

H.Z07.06.000
H.Z07.06.001
H.Z07.06.002
H.Z07.06.004

Modell
237

Z18
Z05/2708
726

Price

CHF 95.00 (CHF 102.70 inkl. MwSt.)
CHF 95.00 (CHF 102.70 inkl. MwSt.)
CHF 115.00 (CHF 124.30 inkl. MwSt.)
CHF 75.00 (CHF 81.10 inkl. MwSt.)
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